number:

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

Name of the Corporate Debtor: Vijaygroup Housing Private Limited; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 30-09-2022; List of Creditors as on: 30-09-2022; Name of IP: ; Process Number: 1; Last 5 digitof registration

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Category of
Creditor

Secured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

Summary of Claims Received

No. of Claims

Amount

No. of Claims

Summary of Claims Admitted

Amount

00

% Share in Total
Amount of Claims
Admitted

0.00

Amount of
Contingent Claims

Amount of Claim
Not Admitted

Amount of Claims
under Verification

Details in Annexure
(Only PDF)

NA

Unsecured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

251

617948453

210

442488183

8.86

188900919

Annexure 2

Secured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

3506589474

3506589474

70.22

Annexure 3

Unsecured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

3099770320

831961158

16.66

2267640669

Annexure 4

Operational creditors
(Workmen)

0.00

NA

Operational creditors
(Employees)

10

6981965

5536382

848000

Annexure 6

Operational creditors
(Government Dues)

106903836

90185842

181

16717994

Annexure 7

Operational creditors
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and
Government Dues)

17

468027811

116992113

2.34

350976491

Annexure 8

Other creditors, if
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

402179

7806624038

202179

4993955331

0.00

670190

200000

2825284073

Annexure 9



https://ibbi.gov.in//claims/claims-list/17475
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2023-09-29 17:56:13-b2871410947e831dc86f76771f9c36c2.pdf
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https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2023-09-29 17:56:13-90b3f87ff46a23627ee21bcfd99e4b06.pdf
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