Name of the Corporate Debtor: Vijaygroup Housing Private Limited; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 30-09-2022; List of Creditors as on: 30-09-2022; Name of IP: ; Process Number: 1; Last 5 digitof registration number:

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

SI. No.	Category of Creditor	Summary of Claims Received		Summary of Claims Admitted			Amount of	Amount of Claim	Amount of Claims	Details in Annexure
		No. of Claims	Amount	No. of Claims	Amount	% Share in Total Amount of Claims Admitted	Contingent Claims	Not Admitted	under Verification	(Only PDF)
1	Secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	0	0	0	00	0.00	0	0	0	NA
2	Unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	251	617948453	210	442488183	8.86	0	0	188900919	Annexure 2
3	Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	2	3506589474	2	3506589474	70.22	0	0	0	Annexure 3
4	Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	6	3099770320	5	831961158	16.66	0	0	2267640669	Annexure 4
5	Operational creditors (Workmen)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
6	Operational creditors (Employees)	10	6981965	8	5536382	0.11	0	0	848000	Annexure 6
7	Operational creditors (Government Dues)	1	106903836	1	90185842	1.81	0	0	16717994	Annexure 7
8	Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)	17	468027811	9	116992113	2.34	0	0	350976491	Annexure 8
9	Other creditors, if any, (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)	1	402179	1	202179	0.00	0	0	200000	Annexure 9
Total		288	7806624038	236	4993955331	100.00	0	670190	2825284073	